Team Cumulative Statistics | My GameCenter

1of2

Team Cumulative Statistics

TEAM STATS

Scoring
Points Per Game
Rushing
Attempts
Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs
Passing
Completions- Attempts
Avg Per Attempt
Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions
Total Offense
Total Plays
Average per Play
Average Per Game
Kickoff Returns
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Punt Returns - Yards
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs
Fumbles - Lost

Penalties - Yards

http://hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/77579/season/77580...

Your Team

522

40.2

4089

580

7.1

314.5

57

871

63 -118

7.4

13.8

67.0

13

10

4960

974

7.0

0.0

32 - 579

18.1

34 - 264

7.8

12-5

67 - 600

Email

Other Teams
134

10.3

770

376

2.0

50.2

1870

145 - 280
6.7

12.9
143.8

13

2640
835

4.0

0.0

79 - 1262
16.0

0

15-34

2.3

13- 11

43 - 338

11/24/12 11:59 AM



Team Cumulative Statistics | My GameCenter http://hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/77579/season/77580...

Punts - Yards 25 - 855 63 - 1915
Average Yards Per Punt 34.2 30.4
Defensive Sacks - Yards 43 - 262 12.5-82

Field Goals Made - Attempted 6-11 0-1

PAT Made Attempted 60 - 66 10-13
PAT Kick Made - Attempted 60 - 66 10-13

Time of Possession 05:35:46 04:47:35

20f2 11/24/12 11:59 AM



