## **Team Cumulative Statistics**

Email

EAM STATS			
	Your Team	Other Teams	
Scoring	522	134	
Points Per Game	40.2	10.3	
ushing	4089	770	
Attempts	580	376	
Average Per Rush	7.1	2.0	
Average Per Game	314.5	59.2	
Rushing TDs	57	7	
assing	871	1870	
Completions- Attempts	63 - 118	145 - 280	
Avg Per Attempt	7.4	6.7	
Avg Per Completion	13.8	12.9	
Avg Per Game	67.0	143.8	
Passing TDs	13	13	
Interceptions	10	3	
otal Offense	4960	2640	
Total Plays	974	835	
Average per Play	7.0	4.0	
Average Per Game	0.0	0.0	
ickoff Returns	32 - 579	79 - 1262	
Average Per Attempt	18.1	16.0	
Kickoff Return TDs	1	0	
unt Returns - Yards	34 - 264	15 - 34	
Average Per Attempt	7.8	2.3	
Punt Return TDs	0	0	
umbles - Lost	12 - 5	13 - 11	
Penalties - Yards	67 - 600	43 - 338	

Punts - Yards	25 - 855	63 - 1915
Average Yards Per Punt	34.2	30.4
Defensive Sacks - Yards	43 - 262	12.5 - 82
Field Goals Made - Attempted	6 - 11	0 - 1
PAT Made Attempted	60 - 66	10 - 13
PAT Kick Made - Attempted	60 - 66	10 - 13
Time of Possession	05:35:46	04:47:35